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Women / 2 / L2 s3 g1
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Megan Harris556
Premier - FL

9.200 9.450 9.3009.700 37.650
1 2 2 1T 1 

1 

Thea White497
Lakewood Ranch

8.950 9.500 9.2009.750 37.400
5 1 1 4T 2 

2 

Amelia Morgan224
LaFleur's Largo

8.900 9.400 8.5009.000 35.800
6 3 5 9 3 

3 

Addisyn Eicher409
Lakewood Ranch

9.000 8.050 9.2009.450 35.700
4 8 3 4T 4 

4 

Maya McNamee256
LaFleur's Largo

9.100 8.450 9.3008.500 35.350
2T 6 7 1T 5 

5 

Kailey Walguarnery242
LaFleur's Largo

8.700 9.000 9.2508.300 35.250
7T 4 8 3 6 

6 

Malia McCauley568
Premier - FL

7.900 8.700 9.0009.350 34.950
10 5 4 6 7 

7 

Hadley Raysin518
Golden City

8.700 8.200 8.7008.750 34.350
7T 7 6 7T 8 

8 

Reagan Lee836
North Port 

9.100 7.800 8.7008.200 33.800
2T 9 9 7T 9 

9 

Olivia Wilmer850
North Port 

7.500 7.100 8.4007.600 30.600
11 10 10 10 10 

10 

Olivia Ogden839
North Port 

8.400 6.000 7.8007.100 29.300
9 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 2 / L2 s3 g2
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Antonella Delmoral406
Lakewood Ranch

9.300 9.500 9.6009.700 38.100
1T 1T 1T 1 1 

1 

Khristian Mathis449
Lakewood Ranch

9.100 9.500 9.3509.700 37.650
4 1T 1T 2 2 

2 

Olivia Moser453
Lakewood Ranch

9.200 9.400 9.3009.600 37.500
3 3 3 3 3 

3 

Brynn Zehnder246
LaFleur's Largo

9.000 8.900 9.2008.800 35.900
5T 4 6T 4 4T

4T

Coco Guy856
Lakewood Ranch

8.900 8.800 9.1009.100 35.900
7 5T 4T 6 4T

4T

Kori Eichstaedt252
LaFleur's Largo

9.300 8.250 9.1508.600 35.300
1T 11 9 5 6 

6 

Nina Neill287
Stars Gymnastics

8.800 8.600 8.7508.800 34.950
8 9 6T 8T 7 

7 

Giannina Villano259
LaFleur's Largo

9.000 8.350 8.6008.650 34.600
5T 10 8 10 8 

8 

Isadora Kirtz283
Stars Gymnastics

7.700 8.700 9.0509.100 34.550
11 7T 4T 7 9 

9 

Alicia Carrera274
Stars Gymnastics

8.400 8.800 8.7508.400 34.350
10 5T 11 8T 10 

10 

Meghan Smalley234
LaFleur's Largo

8.500 8.700 8.4008.500 34.100
9 7T 10 11 11 

11 

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2021 Tampa Bay Classic
Meet Results
Jan 8-10, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 1/8/2021 4:33 PM

Women / 2 / L2 s3 g3
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ava Labonte254
LaFleur's Largo

9.100 9.350 9.6009.350 37.400
1 3 3 1 1 

1 

Aly Ribot467
Lakewood Ranch

8.950 9.250 9.4009.550 37.150
7 4 2 3T 2 

2 

Phoenix Santos475
Lakewood Ranch

8.700 9.450 9.1509.700 37.000
10T 2 1 7T 3 

3 

Jasmine Daniels402
Lakewood Ranch

9.000 9.700 9.4508.500 36.650
3T 1 8T 2 4 

4 

Lexy Clarke277
Stars Gymnastics

9.000 9.050 9.2008.900 36.150
3T 5 4T 5T 5 

5 

Arianna Tidd288
Stars Gymnastics

9.000 8.500 9.4008.900 35.800
3T 11 4T 3T 6 

6 

Adriana Glonek211
LaFleur's Largo

8.900 9.000 8.8508.800 35.550
8 6 6 9 7 

7 

Makaiya Carter276
Stars Gymnastics

9.050 8.900 9.2008.350 35.500
2 7T 10 5T 8 

8 

Simone Daigneault208
LaFleur's Largo

9.000 8.900 8.6508.700 35.250
3T 7T 7 10 9 

9 

Aiyana Reyes257
LaFleur's Largo

8.800 8.600 9.1508.300 34.850
9 9T 11 7T 10 

10 

Ava Barnett-Fields250
LaFleur's Largo

8.700 8.600 8.3008.500 34.100
10T 9T 8T 11 11 

11 
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Women / 2 / L2 s3 g4
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hannah Jennings778
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.900 9.050 9.4509.350 36.750
5 5T 2 1 1 

1 

Ella Kaplan780
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.150 9.050 9.4009.100 36.700
3 5T 5T 2 2 

2 

Isabella Bendever768
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.100 9.150 9.0009.050 36.300
4 3 7 5T 3 

3 

Sophia Perez586
Premier - FL

9.250 8.400 9.3009.300 36.250
1 10 3 3 4 

4 

Stevie Narleski225
LaFleur's Largo

8.850 9.250 8.9009.100 36.100
6 1 5T 7 5 

5 

Piper Barnard249
LaFleur's Largo

9.200 8.850 9.0008.700 35.750
2 8 10 5T 6 

6 

Abby Delvaux542
Premier - FL

8.500 9.200 8.6009.400 35.700
7T 2 1 8T 7 

7 

Elizabeth Hartney214
LaFleur's Largo

8.400 9.100 8.5009.200 35.200
9 4 4 10 8 

8 

Amunet Gordon551
Premier - FL

8.000 8.700 9.1009.000 34.800
10 9 8 4 9 

9 

Alia Brouard203
LaFleur's Largo

7.600 9.050 8.3008.800 33.750
11 5T 9 11 10 

10 

LeLu Fish832
North Port 

8.500 8.350 8.6007.900 33.350
7T 11 11 8T 11 

11 

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2021 Tampa Bay Classic
Meet Results
Jan 8-10, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 1/8/2021 4:33 PM

Women / 2 / L2 s3 g5
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lilyana Woehle499
Lakewood Ranch

9.500 9.450 9.5009.700 38.150
1 2T 2 2T 1 

1 

Gabriella Klander560
Premier - FL

9.200 9.350 9.4009.850 37.800
3T 5T 1 5 2 

2 

Galilea Moreno793
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.200 9.450 9.7009.300 37.650
3T 2T 3T 1 3 

3 

Harper Silliman478
Lakewood Ranch

9.400 9.400 9.5008.950 37.250
2 4 8 2T 4T

4T

Aubree Rzadkowolski473
Lakewood Ranch

9.200 9.500 9.2509.300 37.250
3T 1 3T 7 4T

4T

Audrey Carrera275
Stars Gymnastics

8.900 9.000 9.5009.200 36.600
8T 9 5T 2T 6 

6 

Jadyn Wade812
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.200 9.100 9.2009.000 36.500
3T 7 7 8 7 

7 

Naomi Moore223
LaFleur's Largo

8.900 8.850 9.3509.200 36.300
8T 10 5T 6 8 

8 

Tess McCauley284
Stars Gymnastics

9.000 9.350 8.5008.600 35.450
7 5T 11 11 9 

9 

Masynn Butz301
Golden City

8.800 9.050 8.7508.800 35.400
10 8 9 10 10 

10 

Ariahna Marano787
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.750 8.550 9.0008.700 35.000
11 11 10 9 11 

11 
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Women / 2 / L2 s3 g6
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hannah Bryan393
Lakewood Ranch

9.500 9.650 9.4509.850 38.450
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Alyssa Call395
Lakewood Ranch

9.400 9.550 9.5509.100 37.600
2 2 7 1 2 

2 

Layla Brunner392
Lakewood Ranch

8.900 9.450 9.4009.550 37.300
6T 3 3 3 3 

3 

Evie Ward289
Stars Gymnastics

9.100 9.050 9.3009.300 36.750
3T 6T 5T 4 4 

4 

Amelia Baraskowronek202
LaFleur's Largo

9.100 9.200 9.1009.300 36.700
3T 5 5T 6 5 

5 

Giselle Martin-Venancio290
LaFleur's Largo

9.000 9.050 9.0009.500 36.550
5 6T 4 7T 6 

6 

Emma Falu507
Golden City

8.900 8.850 9.2509.000 36.000
6T 8T 9 5 7 

7 

Madeline Harris555
Premier - FL

8.600 9.250 8.4009.650 35.900
9T 4 2 12 8 

8 

Mackenzie Dingwall278
Stars Gymnastics

8.500 8.850 8.9009.050 35.300
11 8T 8 11 9 

9 

Emma Floener210
LaFleur's Largo

8.700 8.850 8.9508.500 35.000
8 8T 11 9T 10 

10 

Cassie Castillo772
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.400 8.200 9.0008.900 34.500
12 12 10 7T 11 

11 

Abby Montes291
LaFleur's Largo

8.600 8.850 8.9507.800 34.200
9T 8T 12 9T 12 

12 
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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Lakewood Ranch L 115.250 28.400 28.900 29.300 28.650
11 1 1

2 LaFleur's Largo L 112.000 27.600 28.000 28.150 28.250
22 2 2

3 Stars Gymnastics L 110.400 27.150 27.450 27.600 28.200
33 3 3
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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Premier - FL S 112.900 27.650 28.050 29.200 28.000
21 1 1

2 Sarasota Gym Academy S 111.550 27.550 27.700 27.750 28.550
12 2 2

3 Golden City S 105.750 26.400 26.100 26.550 26.700
33 3 3

4 North Port S 98.650 26.000 23.250 23.700 25.700
44 4 4
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